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DIS
T

TRICT
YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,215
3,137
6,031

0
4,653
172
566
3,472
1,520

633
1,111
908
576
219
857
1,010
1,501
1,509
920
272
137
669
61

10,383

1,878
3,636

933
3,936

518
2,185
2,454

932

224
1,068
1,399

10,383

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

986
2,369
4,407

3,334
162
470

2,639

1,157

420
831
614
455
212
697
711
1,060
1,149
706
213
133
495
66

7,762

1,410
2,646

753
2,953

435
1,584
1,743

682

225

827
1,094

7,762

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
4,714
6,751
4,803

0
3,662
1,478
3,092
2,976
5,060

0
1,783
975
1,367
1,590
1,520
751
935
788
842
1,366
1,196
1,165
833
1,157

0
16,268

4,816
4,690
4,002
2,760

2,674
2,864
1,514
2,702
1,959
2,202
1,161

16,268

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF AUGUST 01, 2010

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
5,205
7,006
4,639

3,608
1,833
3,377
2,755
5,277

1,768
894
1,246
1,606
1,686
793
878
721
927
1,404
1,353
1,451
820
1,303

16,850

4,912
4,673
4,629
2,636

2,760
2,871
1,327
2,919
2,366
2,294
1,213

16,850

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

220
214
182

136
199
183

98

616

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

243
238
177

135

182
114
169

144
204
215

95

71
114

116
105
121

52

658

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

150
343
393

224
270
137
255

91
136
119
137

107
134

886

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

143
304
399

194
257
129
265

74
133
107
130

104
150

846

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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OTHER
VOTERS

834
1,340
1,492

1,128
236
568
904
829

311
245
292
304
176
271
270
267
385
343
267
177
199
158

3,665
807

758
906

337
695
450
551
337
470
419

3,666

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
13,716
21,704
22,529

2
17,253
4,065
8,617
13,426
14,586

2
5,185
4,217
4,672
4,837
3,936
3,628
4,015
4,515
5,121
5,011
3,567
3,207
3,139
2,897

57,947

14,524
17,779
11,739
13,905

7,029
10,710
7,784
8,271
5,412
7,309
5,674

57,949
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